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AS Finance Council Agenda

March 30, 2021 - 4:00pm
Virtual Meeting- Microsoft Teams

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

A. March 9, 2021

Revisions to the Agenda

Public Forum

Action Items

Information Items

A. Student Administration-

1.
2.
3.
4,

FXXPRS
FXXPTR
FXXSER
FXXMAR

Personnel Office Admin
Personnel Training
AS Student Emp Recognition

Communication Office Admin

B. Centralized Services-

1.
2.

FXXPCA
FXXPCR

AS Publicity Center Admin

AS Review

C. Office of Civic Engagement (OCE)-

1.

Other Business

2
3
4,
5
6

FXXCC

FXXELC
FXXLEG
FXXLGL
FXXREP
FXXVER

Adjournment

Committee Coordinator

AS Elections

Director for Legislative Affairs
Legal Information Center

OCE Admin

Voter Ed & Registration
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